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Helmholtz Alliance

Dates and events of the Helmholtz Alliance

29 July 2013
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Upcoming meetings, conferences, workshops. A complete calendar can be found at www.terascale.de/calendar/.
Please consult the indicated INDICO pages for connections and other details. In case of questions please contact ana

This and Next Week

Theorist of the Month: Emil Avsar (Penn State)
Mon 29 July - 2 August 2013

at DESY, Hamburg

http://terascale.de/tom

Computing Seminar: FSv4.2 and Standard's Development / FedFS: The Fed¢ed File System

1 August 2013, 16.00 - 17.30h
at DESY, Hamburg
https://indico.desy.de/conferenceDisplay.py?confld=8456

Monte Carlo School 2013 (with MCNet)

Mon 5 August - Fri 9 August

at Maria Spring, Bovenden
https://indico.desy.de/conferenceDisplay.py?confld=7132

Calendar

GridKa School 2013

Mon 26 August - Fri 30 August

at KIT, Karlsruhe
http://gridka-school.scc.kit.edu/2013/

Theorist of the Month: Werner Porod (University of Wiirzburg)
Mon 26 August - Fri 30 August

at DESY, Hamburg

http://terascale.de/tom

Workshop on Anomalous Quartic Gauge Couplings

Mon 30 September - Wed 2 October

at TU Dresden
https://indico.desy.de/conferenceDisplay.py?confld=7521

Theorist of the Month: Mike Seymour (Manchester)
Mon 30 September - Wed 2 October

at DESY, Hamburg

http://terascale.de/tom

Linear Collider Physics School

Mon 7 October - Wed 9 October

at DESY, Hamburg
https://indico.desy.de/conferenceDisplay.py?confld=7513

Linear Collider Forum
Wed 9 October - Fri 11 October
at DESY, Hamburg
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http://Icforum.desy.de

Theorist of the Month: Fabio Maltoni (Louvain)
Mon 21 October - Wed 23 October

at DESY, Hamburg

http://terascale.de/tom

Workshop on "QCD Tools for LHC Physics: From 8 to 14 TeV. What is needed and why?"
Thurs 14 and Fri 15 November

at Fermilab, Batavia, lllinois, USA

https://indico.cern.ch/conferenceDisplay.py?confld=262192

School on Monte Carlo methods in advanced statistic s applications and data analysis
Mon 18 November - Fri 22 November

at MPI, Munich

https://indico.desy.de/conferenceDisplay.py?confld=7699

7th Annual Workshop of the Helmholtz Alliance "Phys ics at the Terascale"
Mon 2 December - Wed 4 December

at KIT - Campus Nord, Karlsruhe
https://indico.desy.de/conferenceDisplay.py?confld=8029

Other & non-Alliance Events
QCD@LHC

Mon 2 September - Fri 6 September
at DESY, Hamburg
http://gcd-lhc.desy.de/

Top 2013

Sat 14 September - Thu 16 September
at Durbach, Germany
http://top2013.desy.de/
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